prThe proposalumust bstate the mines from wh which it is 
men ss

nmed,ifpaccepted) and most state the price per 
ton of two thousand 	two hundred and forty 	z,a o y 	( 	4 ) pounds. 

he quantity of the various sizes ofcoal required will be 
q 	y 	 q about as follows, viz. : Eight thousand five hundred (8,500) 

tons of furnace size, one thousand (t,000.' tons of stove size, 
four hundred (400) tons of egg size, and six hundred (600) 
tons of nut size. 

s th oak wood must to of the best quality, the stick not 
less than three (3) feet long 	The pine wood must be of